Model 631: Engine Fuel Pressure Sensor
FEATURES
 0 to +450 psi G/A; 0 to +3 MPa G/A; 0 to
+30 bar A/G
 1.0％FS Total Accuracy
 MEMS technology
 Programmable ASIC to meet customer
specifications

Media Compatibility
Media Compatible with Stainless Steel            (631)
Ordering information
M 631 Output connection  Pressure
port
Pressure
range
Pressure
reference
3 = 0.5 - 4.5V
X=Special output
4 = Packard Metripak
XM = Cable
X = Special Connector
2 = 1/4 BSP
3 = 1/4 NPT
4 = 1/8 NPT
X=Special
Port
XXX Bar
A = Absolute
G = Gauge
Example: M631-3-2M-2-005 B-A = 5 V power with 0.5 to 4.5 Vout (ratiometric) and 2 ft cable.
1/4 NPT pressure port rated at 5Bar range.
Notes:
1. Total accuracy is the RSS of non-linearity, hysteretic, non-repeatability and
thermal errors.
2. Please contact us for special design to meet your requirements
TEL：86-755-83104666                                        Http://www.autosensor.com
FAX：86-755-83116697